
Campolindo High School 

COUGAR TRACK & FIELD 
2014 Season Results 

 
DFAL Dual Meet Results: 
 
CAMPO vs. Dublin  3-26-2014 
VG: DUB 79 – CAM 57 
VB: CAM 69 – DUB 67 
FSG: CAM 113 – DUB 12 
FSB: CAM 79 – DUB 51 
 
CAM vs. Alhambra  3-26-2014 
VG: CAM 74 – ALH 48 
VB: CAM 105 – ALH 19 
FSG: CAM 112 – ALH 12 
FSB: CAM 78 – ALH 33 
 
CAMPO vs. Las Lomas  3-26-2014 
VG: CAM 72 – LL 64 
VB: CAM 81 – LL 53 
FSG: CAM 71 – LL 49 
FSB: LL 69 – CAM 66 
 
CAMPO vs. Acalanes  4-23-2014 
VG: CAM 77 – ACA 59  
VB: ACA 74.5 – CAM 61.5  
FSG: CAM 94 – ACA 26 
FSB: CAM 86 – ACA 39 
 
CAMPO vs. Miramonte  4-30-2014 
VG: MIR 73 – CAM 63 
VB: CAM 82 – MIR 54 
FSG: CAM 85 – MIR 39 
FSB: CAM 70.5 – MIR 60.5 
 
CAMPO vs. Dougherty Valley 5-7-2014 
VG: CAM 70 – DV 66 
VB: CAM 83 – DV 53 
FSG: CAM 95 – DV 40 
FSB: CAM 85 – DV 51 
 
 
DFAL Dual Meet Record: 
VG:  4 – 2  FSG:  6 – 0 
VB:  5 – 1  FSB:  5 – 1 
 
DFAL Championship Meet Results: 
VG:  1st Place. FSG:  1st Place. 
VB:  2nd Place. FSB:  1st Place (tie). 
 
Overall DFAL League Standings: 
VG:  2nd Place.  FSG:  Champions! 
VB:  2nd Place.  FSB:  Champions! 
 
 
 

NCS Tri-Valley Meet Qualifiers: 
May 24, 2014 
Amador Valley High School, Pleasanton 
 
Juliet Arnswald • 300 Hurdles, 1600 Relay, High Jump 
Ashley Bernardo • 100 Hurdles, 100m, Long Jump, Triple 

Jump 
Mariah Brown • 300 Hurdles 
Sarah Cella • 800m, 1600 Relay 
Kristy Chiang • 400 Relay, 1600 Relay 
Maddy Daum • Discus 
Julie Hyatt • 400 Relay, 400m, 1600 Relay 
Rachel Johnson • 1600m, 3200m 
Brighie Leach • 1600m, 800m, 3200m 
Mary Orders • 1600m, 800m, 3200m 
Miranda Protzen • 400 Relay, Pole Vault 
Grace Strausser • 400 Relay 
Hana Sun • 1600m, 3200m 
 

Walter Brennan • 1600m 
Aidan Goltra • 1600m, 3200m 
Marcus Harland-Dunaway • 110 Hurdles, 300 Hurdles, 1600 

Relay 
Harrison Hughes • 400 Relay, 100m, High Jump 
Jonathan Hughes • 400 Relay, 400m, 1600 Relay 
Peter Katzman • Pole Vault 
Parker Lothamer • 400 Relay, 800m, 1600 Relay, Triple 

Jump 
Jonathan Matsuda • Discus 
Niki Moore • 400 Relay, 1600 Relay 
Will Moran • 3200m 
Justin Pfaff • High Jump 
Jonathan Rowland • Shot Put, Discus 
Jack Shurtz • Shot Put, Discus 
 
 
NCS Meet of Champion Qualifiers: 
May 30, 2014 
UC Berkeley, Berkeley CA 
 
Sarah Cella • 800m 
Brighie Leach • 1600m, 3200m 
Mary Orders • 1600m, 3200m 
 

Aidan Goltra • 1600m, 3200m 
Marcus Harland-Dunaway • 110 Hurdles, 300 Hurdles 
Harrison Hughes • 400 Relay 
Jonathan Hughes • 400 Relay 
Parker Lothamer • 400 Relay, 800m 
Niki Moore • 400 Relay 
Justin Pfaff • High Jump 
Jack Shurtz • Discus 
 
CIF State Championship Qualifiers: 
June 6, 2014 
Buchanan High School, Fresno CA 
 
Brighie Leach • 1600m 
Aidan Goltra •  3200m 
 


